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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Furrer526
West Coast

9.100 9.350 9.4009.250 37.100
5T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Monet Weir514
GymWorld

9.200 9.150 9.2009.250 36.800
3 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Kayli Garcia509
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.200 9.3509.450 36.750
12 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Sugar Galka518
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.550 8.8008.700 36.050
8T 1 9 9T 4 

4 

Emily Santiago507
Classic

9.350 8.800 8.8008.900 35.850
1 12 5* 9* 5T

5T

Lily Stern513
GymWorld

9.100 8.850 8.8009.100 35.850
5T 11 4 9* 5T

5T

Ashley Cole516
Gymfinity

9.000 8.950 9.0008.900 35.850
8T 8T 5* 5 5T

5T

Nina McGill520
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.900 8.8508.900 35.800
4 10 5T 7T 8 

8 

Krista West532
West Coast

8.600 9.200 8.7008.900 35.400
13 4T 5T 12 9 

9 

Shelby Hurd504
Classic

9.100 9.300 8.4008.350 35.150
5T 3 12T 16 10 

10 

Emma Clopton525
West Coast

8.900 8.550 8.9008.650 35.000
11 15 10 6 11 

11 

Monica Zeidan515
GymWorld

9.000 8.700 9.1507.950 34.800
8T 13T 16 4 12T

12T

Isabella Ramirez511
GymWorld

8.500 9.100 8.8508.350 34.800
14T 7 12T 7T 12T

12T

Jennifer Salas512
GymWorld

9.300 7.750 8.6508.550 34.250
2 16 11 13 14 

14 

Luisa Santiago508
Classic

8.500 8.950 8.6008.150 34.200
14T 8T 14 14 15 

15 

Yasmeen Fahoum502
CCGI

8.500 8.700 8.5008.050 33.750
14T 13T 15 15 16 

16 


